
Name of Office
Office Address

Contact No.
Email ID
Website
CIN No.

400 KV R.S O&M Dn. Karad.
Administrative Building, Ground Floor,
Vijaynagar, Post - Supane, Tat - Karad
Pin No. 415114
02164-255782 Fax. No. 02\64-255182
ee3 1 3O@mahatransco.in
www.mahatransco.in.
u40 1 09MH2005SGC 1 53646

Dist - Satara,

#s@* W!fM

:qi* . Sffi-n-H{ff ii..eY#**
!dalt*rs*&t{+ $rat* E!€erbry TranemBdn 6. Lg.

MAHARASHTRA STATE TLECTRICITY TRANSMISSION CO. LTD.

SRM - TENDER NOTICE

f . SRM-RE-Tender RFX No.

2. Name of the work

3. Estimated cost

4. Tender start date

5. Tender end date

6. Last date & time of submission

7. Jurisdiction

8. Name of Jurisdiction

9. Department

:- 7000027269.

:- Engaging skilled rechnicar rabours as Senior Technician (Trans.
system),Technician-rr (Trans. system), Assistant rechnician
(General) & Non Technical skilled Iabours as LDC (IIR), Steno ,
vehicle Driver and unskilIed labour as peon on outsourcing basis
under 400 KV R.SO&M Dn. Karad.

:- Limited upto Rs.1,50,43,9421- Including all.

:- From Dtd.05.05.2023 at00.00 Hrs.

:- 12.05.2023 upto 10.00 Hrs.

:- 12.05.2023 upto 10.00 Hrs.

:- Division.

:- 400 KV R.S.(O&M) Dn. Karad.

:- Technical department.

sd/-
Executive Engineer

4OOKV R.S.(O&M)Dn.Karad.



(EE/400 KV RS O&M/DN/KRD/SRM E-TENDER-ADM-0 1 t2023-24)

hilJtlurtYffiefqs**
lr*ahrff$nas $*r* Ea*i.[iii*i*y ?r+it****$i+rr c$" Lk -

MAHARASHTRA STATE ELECTRICITY TRANSMISSION COMPANY LTD
400 KV R.S (O&M) Dn., Vijaynagar Karad.

(crN No.u40109MH200ssGC 1s3646)
Tel (O): (02164)2ssl82

E-mail: ee3 130@mahatransco.in

Schedule of E-Tender Notice

downloaded by the bidder.
2.Summary of the e-tender notice is as follows:

E-Tender Reference Particulars
E-Tender No. BE/4OO KV RS O&M/DN/KRD/SRM E-TENDER-ADM-

0I 12023-24/RFX No. 7000027269

Subject of E-Tender Engaging skilled Technical labours as Senior Technician
(Trans. System),Technician-II (Trans. System), Assistant
Technician (General) & Non Technical skilled labours as LDC
(HR), Steno, Vehicle Driver and unskilled labour as Peon on
outsourcins basis under 400 KV R.SO&M Dn. Karad

Estimated E-Tender
Amount

Rs. 1,50,43,9421-(One core Fifty Lakhs Forty Three Thousand
Nine Hundred Forty Two Only) (Approximately) including
GST

E-Tender Fees Rs.5000.00 (5000 + (5o/o GST))
By Online Payment. Nonreturnable)

EMD Rs. 150439/- (Rs. One Lakh Fifty Thousand Four hundred Thirty
Nine Onlv)

Sale Onenins Date From 05th Mlay,2023 at 00.00 Hrs
Sale Closing Date l2'd May, 2023 at 10:00 HrsOn

Training for Vendors

Pre Bid Conference

E-Mail Address to who
queries if any, to be sent
by the bidders

ee3 1 30@mahatransco.rn

Date & Time (Hrs.) for
online opening of tender
documents

a). Technical bid opening 12th

possible
b) Financial bid opening 12th

nossible.

May,2023 at 10:30 Hrs, if

May,2023 at 16:30 Hrs, if

Contact Person and
Telephone Numbers

fhe Executive Engineer,400 KV R.S.(O&M) Dn. Karad.
(O) : Phone No. 021 64-255182,8411001562

For further details visit our website:-

Note : All eligible contractors are mandated to get enrolled on SRM E-tendering portal & having
digital signature (signing & encrypt-decrypt certificates).

EE/4OO KV RS O&M/DN/KRD/SRM E-TENDER-ADM-01 12023-24 Page 3



d.

Terms & Conditions:

a. The tender documents can be downloaded only online from aforesaid website, within aforesaid date.
b. The bidder should have to submit their appropriate bids (Technical & Commercial) online, well

advance within aforesaid date & time. The scan copy of EMD receipt and tender fees receipt should
submitted online along with the bid.

The Technical Bid will be opened online on 12th May,2023 at 10:30 Hrs Hrs and Commercial I
Financial Bid opening date will be on 12th May,2023 at 16:30 Hrs (tentative) on website.

MSETCL shall not be responsible for non-submission of bid due to any website related problems.

The undersigned reserves the right to cancel the tender at any time without assigning any reason.

Bids shall remain valid for 90 days from the last date of submission of bids.

MSETCL reserves the right to accept or reject or cancel any tender or relax any part of the

tender offer without assigning any reasons thereof.

Executive Engineer
400 KV R.S O&M Dn. Karad.

EE/4OO KV RS O&M/DN/KRD/SRM E -TENDER-ADM.O 1/2 023 -2 4 Page 4


